

CITY OF CLEARWATER
 ITB # 34-24, Polyethylene Pipe/Fittings Steel Pipe/Fittings
 BID TABULATION- Exhibit B- Polyethylene Pipe Fittings

CITY OF CLEARWATER

ITB #34-24, Polyethylene Pipe/Fittings & Steel Pipe/Fittings

DUE DATE: May 31, 2024; 10:00 AM

BID TABULATION- Exhibit B- Steel Pipe & Fittings

NOTE: Highlighted Cell indicates a calculation correction.

NOTE: Highlighted Cell indicates partial and/or no bid.

Group 1: EPOXY COATED STEEL PIPE (PER FOOT)				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item No.	Description	Est. Quantity (UOM)	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
1	2 INCH STEEL PIPE	210	Foot	\$23.70	\$4,977.00	-	-	\$9.30	\$1,953.00	-	-
2	3 INCH STEEL PIPE	42	Foot	\$28.50	\$1,197.00	-	-	\$32.38	\$1,359.96	-	-
3	4 INCH STEEL PIPE	210	Foot	\$38.80	\$8,148.00	-	-	\$17.33	\$3,639.30	-	-
4	6 INCH STEEL PIPE	42	Foot	\$58.00	\$2,436.00	-	-	\$38.72	\$1,626.24	-	-
5	6 INCH STEEL PIPE WITH 0.280 WALL THICKNESS	42	Foot	\$58.00	\$2,436.00	-	-	\$38.72	\$1,626.24	-	-
6	8 INCH STEEL PIPE	42	Foot	\$76.20	\$3,200.40	-	-	\$67.30	\$2,826.60	-	-
7	12 INCH STEEL PIPE	210	Foot	\$126.00	\$26,460.00	-	-	\$62.22	\$13,066.20	-	-
8	16 INCH STEEL PIPE	210	Foot	\$156.50	\$32,865.00	-	-	\$88.23	\$18,528.30	-	-
				Items 1-8:	\$81,719.40	Items 1-8:	-	Items 1-8:	\$44,625.84	Items 1-8:	-
Group 2: FLANGES				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item No.	Description	Est. Quantity (UOM)	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
9	1 INCH WELD FLANGE (SLIP ON) 125# RAISED FACE	5	Each	\$8.75	\$43.75	-	-	\$7.64	\$38.20	-	-
10	2 INCH WELD FLANGE (SLIP ON) 125# RAISED FACE	150	Each	\$7.24	\$1,086.00	-	-	\$7.25	\$1,087.50	-	-
11	3 INCH WELD FLANGE (SLIP ON) 125# RAISED FACE	25	Each	\$10.43	\$260.75	-	-	\$9.62	\$240.50	-	-
12	3 X 2 INCH WELD FLANGE (SLIP ON) 125# RAISED FACE	50	Each	\$36.58	\$1,829.00	-	-	\$33.33	\$1,666.50	-	-
13	4 INCH WELD FLANGE (SLIP ON) 125# RAISED FACE	10	Each	\$12.81	\$128.10	-	-	\$13.50	\$135.00	-	-
14	4 X 2 INCH WELD FLANGE (SLIP ON) 125# RAISED FACE	5	Each	\$32.92	\$164.60	-	-	\$39.00	\$195.00	-	-
15	6 INCH WELD FLANGE (SLIP ON) 125# RAISED FACE	20	Each	\$20.17	\$403.40	-	-	\$19.00	\$380.00	-	-
16	6 X 4 INCH WELD FLANGE (SLIP ON) 125# RAISED FACE	5	Each	\$89.69	\$448.45	-	-	\$78.00	\$390.00	-	-
17	8 INCH WELD FLANGE (SLIP ON) 125# RAISED FACE	20	Each	\$30.39	\$607.80	-	-	\$29.50	\$590.00	-	-
18	1 INCH THREADED FLANGE 125#	5	Each	\$13.10	\$65.50	-	-	\$12.00	\$60.00	-	-
19	2 INCH THREADED FLANGE 125#	20	Each	\$10.84	\$216.80	-	-	\$10.50	\$210.00	-	-
20	3 INCH THREADED FLANGE 125#	5	Each	\$13.36	\$66.80	-	-	\$12.30	\$61.50	-	-
21	3 X 2 INCH THREADED FLANGE 125#	10	Each	\$40.24	\$402.40	-	-	\$38.50	\$385.00	-	-
22	4 INCH THREADED FLANGE 125#	5	Each	\$15.62	\$78.10	-	-	\$15.20	\$76.00	-	-
23	4 X 2 INCH THREADED 125#	10	Each	\$42.68	\$426.80	-	-	\$35.25	\$352.50	-	-
24	4 X 3 INCH THREADED 125#	5	Each	\$42.68	\$213.40	-	-	\$48.00	\$240.00	-	-
				Items 9 – 24:	\$6,441.65	Items 9 –24:	-	Items 9 –24:	\$6,107.70	Items 9 –24:	-
Group 3: ELBOWS				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
25	1 INCH STEEL 45 DEGREE ELLS	2	Each	\$2.50	\$5.00	-	-	\$2.30	\$4.60	-	-
26	2 INCH STEEL 45 DEGREE ELLS	5	Each	\$2.50	\$12.50	-	-	\$2.30	\$11.50	-	-
27	4 INCH STEEL 45 DEGREE ELLS	2	Each	\$5.74	\$11.48	-	-	\$5.00	\$10.00	-	-
28	6 INCH STEEL 45 DEGREE ELLS	2	Each	\$10.25	\$20.50	-	-	\$10.00	\$20.00	-	-
29	8 INCH STEEL 45 DEGREE ELLS	2	Each	\$17.08	\$34.16	-	-	\$16.50	\$33.00	-	-
30	1 INCH STEEL 90 DEGREE ELLS (LONG RADIUS)	10	Each	\$2.40	\$24.00	-	-	\$2.20	\$22.00	-	-
31	2 INCH STEEL 90 DEGREE ELLS (LONG RADIUS)	75	Each	\$2.65	\$198.75	-	-	\$2.50	\$187.50	-	-
32	3 INCH STEEL 90 DEGREE ELLS (LONG RADIUS)	10	Each	\$8.74	\$87.40	-	-	\$8.20	\$82.00	-	-
33	4 INCH STEEL 90 DEGREE ELLS (LONG RADIUS)	10	Each	\$14.32	\$143.20	-	-	\$12.94	\$129.40	-	-
34	6 INCH STEEL 90 DEGREE ELLS (LONG RADIUS)	10	Each	\$31.30	\$313.00	-	-	\$31.10	\$311.00	-	-
35	8 INCH STEEL 90 DEGREE ELLS (LONG RADIUS)	10	Each	\$59.26	\$592.60	-	-	\$55.50	\$555.00	-	-
				Items 25-35:	\$1,442.59	Items 25-35:	-	Items 25-35:	\$1,366.00	Items 25-35:	-

CITY OF CLEARWATER
 ITB # 34-24, Polyethylene Pipe/Fittings Steel Pipe/Fittings
 BID TABULATION- Exhibit B- Polyethylene Pipe Fittings

Group 4: TEES				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
				(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)	
36	1 X 1 X 1 INCH STEEL TEES	10	Each	\$6.65	\$66.50	-	-	\$6.65	\$66.50	-	-
37	2 X 2 X 2 INCH STEEL TEES	20	Each	\$6.30	\$126.00	-	-	\$6.00	\$120.00	-	-
38	4 X 4 X 4 INCH STEEL TEES	5	Each	\$12.46	\$62.30	-	-	\$12.90	\$64.50	-	-
39	6 X 6 X 6 INCH STEEL TEES	5	Each	\$21.31	\$106.55	-	-	\$22.00	\$110.00	-	-
40	4 X 4 X 2 INCH STEEL TEES	5	Each	\$13.04	\$65.20	-	-	\$13.09	\$65.45	-	-
41	3 X 3 X 3 INCH STEEL TEES	5	Each	\$8.84	\$44.20	-	-	\$8.70	\$43.50	-	-
42	6 X 6 X 4 INCH STEEL TEES	5	Each	\$25.43	\$127.15	-	-	\$25.50	\$127.50	-	-
				Items 36-42:	\$597.90	Items 36-42:	-	Items 36-42:	\$597.45 ★	Items 36-42:	-
Group 5: CAPS				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
				(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)	
43	2 INCH CAPS	25	Each	\$3.81	\$95.25	-	-	\$3.60	\$90.00	-	-
44	3 INCH CAPS	10	Each	\$3.97	\$39.70	-	-	\$3.50	\$35.00	-	-
45	4 INCH CAPS	10	Each	\$5.80	\$58.00	-	-	\$5.50	\$55.00	-	-
46	6 INCH CAPS	2	Each	\$9.09	\$18.18	-	-	\$9.40	\$18.80	-	-
47	8 INCH CAPS	2	Each	\$13.70	\$27.40	-	-	\$14.00	\$28.00	-	-
				Items 43-47:	\$238.53	Items 43-47:	-	Items 43-47:	\$226.80 ★	Items 43-47:	-
Group 6: REDUCING COUPLINGS				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
				(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)	
48	2 X 1 INCH STEEL WELD REDUCING CONCENTRIC	30	Each	\$5.68	\$170.40	-	-	\$5.40	\$162.00	-	-
49	3 X 2 INCH STEEL WELD REDUCING CONCENTRIC	10	Each	\$4.57	\$45.70	-	-	\$4.10	\$41.00	-	-
50	4 X 2 INCH STEEL WELD REDUCING CONCENTRIC	10	Each	\$6.65	\$66.50	-	-	\$6.30	\$63.00	-	-
51	4 X 3 INCH STEEL WELD REDUCING CONCENTRIC	10	Each	\$5.44	\$54.40	-	-	\$5.15	\$51.50	-	-
52	6 X 4 INCH STEEL WELD REDUCING CONCENTRIC	2	Each	\$10.46	\$20.92	-	-	\$10.80	\$21.60	-	-
53	8 X 6 INCH STEEL WELD REDUCING CONCENTRIC	2	Each	\$13.68	\$27.36	-	-	\$12.00	\$24.00	-	-
				Items 48-53:	\$385.28	Items 48-53:	-	Items 48-53:	\$363.10 ★	Items 48-53:	-
Group 7: GAS METER STOPS (BMI, non-insulated ball valves that do not include the pressure tap)				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
				(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)	
54	3/4 INCH METER STOP	600	Each	\$20.42	\$12,252.00	\$19.80	\$11,880.00	\$21.14	\$12,684.00	-	-
55	1 INCH METER STOP	2500	Each	\$31.60	\$79,000.00	\$27.75	\$69,375.00	\$25.50	\$63,750.00	-	-
56	1 1/4 INCH METER STOP	20	Each	\$65.20	\$1,304.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$30.00	\$600.00	-	-
57	2 INCH METER STOP	75	Each	\$105.21	\$7,890.75	\$97.00	\$7,275.00	\$85.00	\$6,375.00	-	-
				Items 54-57:	\$100,446.75	Items 54-57:	\$89,530.00	Items 54-57:	\$83,409.00 ★	Items 54-57:	-

CITY OF CLEARWATER
 ITB # 34-24, Polyethylene Pipe/Fittings Steel Pipe/Fittings
 BID TABULATION- Exhibit B- Polyethylene Pipe Fittings

Group 8: DRESSER STYLE COMPRESSION COUPLINGS				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
				(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)	
58	3/4 INCH COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90	20	Each	\$29.43	\$588.60	-	-	\$62.60	\$1,252.00	-	-
59	1 INCH COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90	20	Each	\$31.11	\$622.20	-	-	\$67.44	\$1,348.80	-	-
60	1 1/4 INCH COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90	5	Each	\$33.58	\$167.90	-	-	\$76.30	\$381.50	-	-
61	1 1/2 INCH COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90	5	Each	\$43.25	\$216.25	-	-	\$87.00	\$435.00	-	-
62	2 INCH COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90	20	Each	\$49.25	\$985.00	-	-	\$98.87	\$1,977.40	-	-
63	1/2 IPS COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90	5	Each	\$35.78	\$178.90	-	-	\$72.00	\$360.00	-	-
64	3/4 INCH COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90 INSULATED	5	Each	\$51.21	\$256.05	-	-	\$86.54	\$432.70	-	-
65	1 INCH COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90 INSULATED	5	Each	55.62	\$278.10	-	-	\$90.29	\$451.45	-	-
66	1 1/4 INCH COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90 INSULATED	5	Each	59.6	\$298.00	-	-	\$97.50	\$487.50	-	-
67	1 1/2 INCH COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90 INSULATED	5	Each	67.9	\$339.50	-	-	\$116.00	\$580.00	-	-
68	2 INCH COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90 INSULATED	5	Each	85.36	\$426.80	-	-	\$137.00	\$685.00	-	-
69	3/4 INCH COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90 CAP	10	Each	24.75	\$247.50	-	-	\$34.90	\$349.00	-	-
70	1 INCH COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90 CAP	20	Each	28.22	\$564.40	-	-	\$39.80	\$796.00	-	-
71	2 INCH COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90 CAP	10	Each	\$40.27	\$402.70	-	-	\$56.80	\$568.00	-	-
				Items 58-71:	\$5,571.90 ★	Items 58-71:	-	Items 58-71:	\$10,104.35	Items 58-71:	-

CITY OF CLEARWATER
 ITB # 34-24, Polyethylene Pipe/Fittings Steel Pipe/Fittings
 BID TABULATION- Exhibit B- Polyethylene Pipe Fittings

Group 9: VEGAS: STAINLESS STEEL REPAIR CLAMP WITH NEOPRENE SEALING GASKET (neoprene or non-neoprene)				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
				(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)	
72	3/4 X 3 INCH STAINLESS STEEL CLAMP POWER SEAL STYLE 3151	10	Each	\$9.31	\$93.10	-	-	\$19.88	\$198.80	-	-
73	3/4 X 6 INCH STAINLESS STEEL CLAMP POWER SEAL STYLE 3151	10	Each	\$23.43	\$234.30	-	-	\$39.50	\$395.00	-	-
74	1 X 3 INCH STAINLESS STEEL CLAMP POWER SEAL STYLE 3151	10	Each	\$10.18	\$101.80	-	-	\$22.38	\$223.80	-	-
75	1 X 6 INCH STAINLESS STEEL CLAMP POWER SEAL STYLE 3151	10	Each	\$24.50	\$245.00	-	-	\$42.80	\$428.00	-	-
76	2 X 3 INCH STAINLESS STEEL CLAMP POWER SEAL STYLE 3151	20	Each	\$12.31	\$246.20	-	-	\$24.75	\$495.00	-	-
77	2 X 6 INCH STAINLESS STEEL CLAMP POWER SEAL STYLE 3151	10	Each	\$24.55	\$245.50	-	-	\$45.00	\$450.00	-	-
78	2 X 12 INCH FULL CIRCLE STAIN.STEEL CLAMP 2:35-2:55 OD POWER SEAL 3110G	5	Each	\$131.47	\$657.35	-	-	\$117.50	\$587.50	-	-
79	2 X 12 INCH FULL CIRCLE STAIN.STEEL CLAMP 2:45-2:65 G POWER SEAL 3110G	10	Each	\$131.47	\$1,314.70	-	-	\$117.50	\$1,175.00	-	-
80	2 1/2 X 12 INCH FULL CIR.STAIN.STEEL CLAMP 2:70-2:90 OD POWER SEAL 3110G	5	Each	\$146.52	\$732.60	-	-	\$115.00	\$575.00	-	-
81	4 X 6 INCH FULL CIRCLE STAIN.STEEL CLAMP 4:50-4:80 OD POWER SEAL 3110G	5	Each	102.63	\$513.15	-	-	\$91.25	\$456.25	-	-
82	4 X 12 INCH FULL CIRCLE STAIN.STEEL CLAMP 4:50-4:80 OD POWER SEAL 3110G	5	Each	173.03	\$865.15	-	-	\$151.25	\$756.25	-	-
83	4 X 18 INCH FULL CIRCLE STAIN.STEEL CLAMP 4:50-4:80 OD POWER SEAL 3110G	5	Each	350.38	\$1,751.90	-	-	\$218.75	\$1,093.75	-	-
84	6 X 18 INCH STAINLESS STEEL FULL CIRCLE CLAMP	5	Each	419.4	\$2,097.00	-	-	\$256.25	\$1,281.25	-	-
85	8 X 12 INCH FULL CIRCLE STAIN.STEEL CLAMP 8:00-8:25 OD POWER SEAL 3110G	5	Each	227.76	\$1,138.80	-	-	\$203.75	\$1,018.75	-	-
86	8 X 12 INCH FULL CIRCLE STAINLESS STEEL CLAMP 8:60-9:50 POWER SEAL 3122G	5	Each	\$354.77	\$1,773.85	-	-	\$203.75	\$1,018.75	-	-
				Items 72-86:	\$12,010.40	Items 72-86:	-	Items 72-86:	\$10,153.10	Items 72-86:	-
Group 10: SERVICE SADDLES: DOUBLE STEEL STRAP WITH ROLLED THREAD DESIGN				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
				(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)	
87	SERVICE SADDLES 2 MAIN X 1 FPT	20	Each	\$39.01	\$780.20	-	-	\$42.56	\$851.20	-	-
88	SERVICE SADDLES 2 MAIN X 3/4 FPT	20	Each	\$39.01	\$780.20	-	-	\$42.56	\$851.20	-	-
89	SERVICE SADDLES 2 1/2 MAIN X 1 FPT	20	Each	\$43.91	\$878.20	-	-	\$48.94	\$978.80	-	-
90	SERVICE SADDLES 4 1/2 MAIN X 1 FPT	5	Each	\$51.95	\$259.75	-	-	\$62.38	\$311.90	-	-
91	SERVICE SADDLES 4 MAIN X 1 FPT	5	Each	\$51.95	\$259.75	-	-	\$62.38	\$311.90	-	-
92	SERVICE SADDLES 4 MAIN X 2 FPT	1	Each	\$60.30	\$60.30	-	-	74.38	\$74.38	-	-
93	SERVICE SADDLES 6 MAIN X 1 FPT	1	Each	\$59.08	\$59.08	-	-	65.8	\$65.80	-	-
				Items 87-93:	\$3,077.48	Items 87-93:	-	Items 87-93:	\$3,445.18	Items 87-93:	-
Group 11: WIRE (PER FOOT)				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
				(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)	
94	#12 SOLID COPPER, YELLOW, TRACER WIRE (polyethylene coated)(per foot)	360,000	Foot	0.22	\$79,200.00	-	-	0.22	\$79,200.00	-	-
95	#10 COPPER CLAD STEEL, YELLOW, TRACER WIRE (polyethylene coated) (per foot)	90,000	Foot	0.44	\$39,600.00	-	-	0.15	\$13,500.00	-	-
				Items 94-95:	\$118,800.00	Items 94-95:	-	Items 94-95:	\$92,700.00	Items 94-95:	-

CITY OF CLEARWATER
 ITB # 34-24, Polyethylene Pipe/Fittings Steel Pipe/Fittings
 BID TABULATION- Exhibit B- Polyethylene Pipe Fittings

Group 12: CONTINENTAL ADAPTERS, PUNCH TEES AND WRAP AROUNDS				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
				(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)	
96	5/8 OD PE W/STIFFENER X 5/8 XTRUBE ADAPTER CONTINENTAL 0443-00-1004-00	10	Each	\$89.03	\$890.30	-	-	\$22.58	\$225.80	-	-
97	5/8 OD PE W/STIFFENER X 1/2 XTRUBE ADAPTER CONTINENTAL 0343-00-1004-00	10	Each	\$56.05	\$560.50	-	-	\$38.60	\$386.00	-	-
98	3/4 MPT X 5/8 OD PE W/STIFFENER ADAPTER CONTINENTAL 0442-00-0913-00	20	Each	\$74.41	\$1,488.20	-	-	\$20.33	\$406.60	-	-
99	3/4 DRESSER X 5/8 OD PE W/STIFFENER ADAPTER CONTINENTAL 1340-00-1004-00	20	Each	\$67.85	\$1,357.00	-	-	\$33.50	\$670.00	-	-
100	3/4 MPT X 1/2 XTRUBE ADAPTER CONTINENTAL 0343-00-0913-00	50	Each	\$60.22	\$3,011.00	-	-	\$49.75	\$2,487.50	-	-
101	1/2 MPT X 1/2 XTRUBE ADAPTER CONTINENTAL 0343-00-0912-00	1	Each	\$57.35	\$57.35	-	-	\$40.00	\$40.00	-	-
102	5/8 INCH X 5/8 INCH XTRUBE CONTINENTAL 0443-00-1304-00	50	Each	\$59.53	\$2,976.50	-	-	\$48.25	\$2,412.50	-	-
103	1/2 INCH CONDUCTIVE STEEL TUBING ADAPTER P/N 0343-00-1303-00	10	Each	\$182.12	\$1,821.20	-	-	\$71.33	\$713.30	-	-
104	1/2 INCH MIP X 1/2 INCH PE (5/8 OD) ADAPTER P/N 0442-*00-0912-00	10	Each	\$62.31	\$623.10	-	-	\$40.00	\$400.00	-	-
105	3/4 INCH PUNCH TEE X 5/8 INCH COMPRESSION TEE CONTINENTAL	10	Each	\$82.83	\$828.30	-	-	\$58.95	\$589.50	-	-
106	3/4 INCH PUNCH TEE X 3/4 INCH COMPRESSION TEE CONTINENTAL	10	Each	\$112.45	\$1,124.50	-	-	\$133.05	\$1,330.50	-	-
107	3/4 INCH PUNCH TEE X 1 INCH COMPRESSION OUTLET CONTINENTAL	40	Each	\$144.97	\$5,798.80	-	-	\$166.54	\$6,661.60	-	-
108	3/4 INCH PUNCH TEE X 3/4 INCH WELDABLE OUTLET CONTINENTAL	5	Each	\$84.87	\$424.35	-	-	\$138.00	\$690.00	-	-
109	3/4 INCH PUNCH TEE X 1 INCH WELDABLE OUTLET CONTINENTAL	5	Each	\$97.75	\$488.75	-	-	\$162.90	\$814.50	-	-
110	1 INCH PUNCH TEE X 5/8 INCH COMPRESSION TEE CONTINENTAL	20	Each	\$177.20	\$3,544.00	-	-	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	-	-
111	1 INCH PUNCH TEE X 3/4 INCH COMPRESSION TEE CONTINENTAL	20	Each	\$177.20	\$3,544.00	-	-	\$133.00	\$2,660.00	-	-
112	1 INCH PUNCH TEE X 1 INCH COMPRESSION TEE CONTINENTAL	20	Each	\$246.86	\$4,937.20	-	-	\$166.50	\$3,330.00	-	-
113	1 INCH PUNCH TEE X 3/4 INCH WELDABLE OUTLET CONTINENTAL	10	Each	\$111.81	\$1,118.10	-	-	\$156.00	\$1,560.00	-	-
114	1 INCH PUNCH TEE X 1 INCH WELDABLE OUTLET CONTINENTAL	20	Each	\$102.40	\$2,048.00	-	-	\$162.90	\$3,258.00	-	-
115	3/4 X 5/8 INCH W/STIFFENER, STEEL; WRAP-A-ROUND TAP TEE	5	Each	\$243.87	\$1,219.35	-	-	\$227.82	\$1,139.10	-	-
116	1 X 5/8 INCH W/STIFFENER, STEEL WRAP-A-ROUND TAP TEE	10	Each	\$254.42	\$2,544.20	-	-	\$265.00	\$2,650.00	-	-
117	1 X 3/4 INCH W/STIFFENER, STEEL WRAP-A-ROUND TAP TEE	10	Each	\$318.58	\$3,185.80	-	-	\$310.00	\$3,100.00	-	-
118	1 X 1 INCH W/STIFFENER, STEEL WRAP-A-ROUND TAP TEE	20	Each	\$331.47	\$6,629.40	-	-	\$327.00	\$6,540.00	-	-
119	2 X 5/8 INCH W/STIFFENER, STEEL WRAP-A-ROUND TAP TEE	10	Each	\$239.05	\$2,390.50	-	-	\$230.00	\$2,300.00	-	-
120	2 X 3/4 INCH W/STIFFENER, STEEL WRAP-A-ROUND TAP TEE	10	Each	\$315.03	\$3,150.30	-	-	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	-	-
121	2 X 1 INCH W/STIFFENER, STEEL WRAP-A-ROUND TAP TEE	20	Each	\$439.98	\$8,799.60	-	-	\$290.00	\$5,800.00	-	-
				Items 96-121:	\$64,560.30	Items 96-121:	-	Items 96-121:	\$55,664.90	Items 96-121:	-

CITY OF CLEARWATER
 ITB # 34-24, Polyethylene Pipe/Fittings Steel Pipe/Fittings
 BID TABULATION- Exhibit B- Polyethylene Pipe Fittings

Group 13: DRESSER STYLE COUPLINGS, STYLE 711				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
				(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)	
122	3 BOLT COMP. COUPLING 2.500 TO 2.375	5	Each	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
123	3 BOLT COMP. COUPLING 2.375 TO 2.375	5	Each	\$184.30	\$921.50	-	-	-	-	-	-
124	3 BOLT COMP. COUPLING 2.500 TO 2.500	5	Each	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
125	3 BOLT COMP. COUPLING 2.875 TO 3.2	5	Each	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
126	4 BOLT COMP. COUPLING 4.500 TO 2.375	5	Each	\$642.52	\$3,212.60	-	-	-	-	-	-
127	4 BOLT COMP. COUPLING 4.500 TO 4.800	5	Each	\$513.91	\$2,569.55	-	-	-	-	-	-
128	4 BOLT COMP. COUPLING 4.500 TO 4.500	5	Each	\$282.96	\$1,414.80	-	-	-	-	-	-
129	4 BOLT COMP. COUPLING 4.500 TO 5.00	5	Each	\$742.62	\$3,713.10	-	-	-	-	-	-
130	6 BOLT COMP. COUPLING 6.75 TO 5.00	5	Each	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
131	6 BOLT COMP. COUPLING 8.625	5	Each	\$780.21	\$3,901.05	-	-	-	-	-	-
				Items 122-131:	\$15,732.60	Items 122-131:		Items 122-131:		Items 122-131:	
Group 14: IN-LINE INSULATORS				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
				(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)	
132	1 INCH 150 # WELD X WELD	1	Each	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
133	EXTERNAL COATED 2 INCH 150 # WELD X WELD	1	Each	\$168.75	\$168.75	\$563.00	\$563.00	-	-	-	-
134	3 INCH 150 # WELD X WELD	1	Each	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	-	-	-	-
135	4 INCH 150 # WELD X WELD	1	Each	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$1,085.00	\$1,085.00	-	-	-	-
136	6 INCH 150 # WELD X WELD	1	Each	\$706.25	\$706.25	\$1,675.00	\$1,675.00	-	-	-	-
137	8 INCH 150 # WELD X WELD	1	Each	\$887.50	\$887.50	\$2,325.00	\$2,325.00	-	-	-	-
				Items 132-137:	\$2,437.50	Items 132-137:	\$6,648.00	Items 132-137:		Items 132-137:	
Group 15: NEOPRENE FACED PHENOLIC GASKET				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
				(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)	
138	TYPE E, 150 SIZE 2 INCH	300	Each	\$22.50	\$6,750.00	-	-	\$2.20	\$660.00	-	-
139	TYPE E, 150 SIZE 3 INCH	200	Each	\$33.81	\$6,762.00	-	-	\$3.65	\$730.00	-	-
140	TYPE E, 150 SIZE 4 INCH	150	Each	\$46.69	\$7,003.50	-	-	\$5.25	\$787.50	-	-
141	TYPE E, 150 SIZE 6 INCH	50	Each	\$62.80	\$3,140.00	-	-	\$7.75	\$387.50	-	-
142	TYPE E, 150 SIZE 8 INCH	20	Each	\$89.37	\$1,787.40	-	-	\$10.65	\$213.00	-	-
143	1 INCH NEOPREVE FLANGE GASKET	30	Each	\$12.08	\$362.40	-	-	\$0.35	\$10.50	-	-
144	2 INCH E NEOPRENE FLANGE GASKETS	300	Each	\$22.54	\$6,762.00	-	-	\$0.95	\$285.00	-	-
145	3 INCH E NEOPRENE FLANGE GASKETS	200	Each	\$33.81	\$6,762.00	-	-	\$1.50	\$300.00	-	-
146	4 INCH E NEOPRENE FLANGE GASKETS	100	Each	\$46.69	\$4,669.00	-	-	\$2.10	\$210.00	-	-
147	6 INCH E NEOPRENE FLANGE GASKETS	20	Each	\$62.80	\$1,256.00	-	-	\$3.00	\$60.00	-	-
148	8 INCH E NEOPRENE FLANGE GASKETS	20	Each	\$89.37	\$1,787.40	-	-	\$4.00	\$80.00	-	-
				Items 138-148:	\$47,041.70	Items 138-148:		Items 138-148:	\$3,723.50	Items 138-148:	
Group 16: PIGS: FOAM PIPELINE CLEANERS				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
				(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)	
149	1 INCH IPS	10	Each	\$20.00	\$200.00	-	-	\$16.00	\$160.00	-	-
150	2 INCH IPS	20	Each	\$20.00	\$400.00	-	-	\$18.00	\$360.00	-	-
151	4 INCH IPS	10	Each	\$31.00	\$310.00	-	-	\$28.85	\$288.50	-	-
152	6 INCH IPS	20	Each	\$39.00	\$780.00	-	-	\$36.70	\$734.00	-	-
153	8 INCH IPS	10	Each	\$64.00	\$640.00	-	-	\$58.00	\$580.00	-	-
				Items 149-153:	\$2,330.00	Items 149-153:		Items 149-153:	\$2,122.50	Items 149-153:	

CITY OF CLEARWATER
 ITB # 34-24, Polyethylene Pipe/Fittings Steel Pipe/Fittings
 BID TABULATION- Exhibit B- Polyethylene Pipe Fittings

Group 17: T D WILLIAMSON				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
				(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)	
154	2 INCH WILLIAMSON TEE (LOW PRESSURE)	25	Each	\$251.25	\$6,281.25	-	-	\$230.00	\$5,750.00	-	-
155	2 INCH WILLIAMSON TEE (HIGH PRESSURE)	25	Each	\$3,007.27	\$75,181.75	-	-	\$2,400.00	\$60,000.00	-	-
156	3 INCH WILLIAMSON TEE (HIGH PRESSURE)	12	Each	\$3,996.25	\$47,955.00	-	-	\$3,197.00	\$38,364.00	-	-
157	4 INCH WILLIAMSON TEE (HIGH PRESSURE)	20	Each	\$6,523.75	\$130,475.00	-	-	\$5,219.00	\$104,380.00	-	-
158	6 INCH WILLIAMSON TEE (HIGH PRESSURE)	10	Each	\$8,588.75	\$85,887.50	-	-	\$6,871.00	\$68,710.00	-	-
159	8 INCH WILLIAMSON TEE (HIGH PRESSURE)	4	Each	\$10,172.50	\$40,690.00	-	-	\$8,750.00	\$35,000.00	-	-
160	2 INCH WILLIAMSON SHORT STOP	25	Each	\$121.25	\$3,031.25	-	-	\$115.00	\$2,875.00	-	-
161	3 INCH WILLIAMSON SHORT STOP	12	Each	\$220.00	\$2,640.00	-	-	\$180.00	\$2,160.00	-	-
162	4 INCH WILLIAMSON SHORT STOP	25	Each	\$932.50	\$23,312.50	-	-	\$825.00	\$20,625.00	-	-
163	6 INCH WILLIAMSON SHORT STOP	10	Each	\$1,238.75	\$12,387.50	-	-	\$1,125.00	\$11,250.00	-	-
164	8 INCH WILLIAMSON SHORT STOP	4	Each	\$2,350.00	\$9,400.00	-	-	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00	-	-
165	2 INCH COMPLETION PLUG	10	Each	\$72.50	\$725.00	-	-	\$68.00	\$680.00	-	-
166	4 INCH COMPLETION PLUG	10	Each	\$705.00	\$7,050.00	-	-	\$640.00	\$6,400.00	-	-
167	6 INCH COMPLETION PLUG	10	Each	\$782.50	\$7,825.00	-	-	\$40.00	\$400.00	-	-
168	8 INCH COMPLETION PLUG	10	Each	\$1,431.25	\$14,312.50	-	-	\$58.00	\$580.00	-	-
				Items 154-168:	\$467,154.25	Items 154-168:	-	Items 154-168:	\$365,574.00	Items 154-168:	-
Group 18: VALVES (LUBE AND NON-LUBE)				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
				(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)	
169	2 INCH NORDSTROM LUBE VALVES	5	Each	\$220.57	\$1,102.85	-	-	\$240.00	\$1,200.00	-	-
170	4 INCH NORDSTROM LUBE VALVES	5	Each	\$446.25	\$2,231.25	-	-	\$441.00	\$2,205.00	-	-
171	6 INCH NORDSTROM LUBE VALVES	5	Each	\$1,449.67	\$7,248.35	-	-	\$1,470.00	\$7,350.00	-	-
172	8 INCH NORDSTROM LUBE VALVES	5	Each	\$2,582.51	\$12,912.55	-	-	\$2,900.00	\$14,500.00	-	-
173	1 INCH BALON NON-LUBE VALVES	5	Each	\$160.68	\$803.40	\$156.00	\$780.00	\$78.00	\$390.00	-	-
174	2 INCH BALON NON-LUBE VALVES	5	Each	\$234.51	\$1,172.55	\$197.00	\$985.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	-	-
175	4 INCH BALON NON-LUBE VALVES	5	Each	\$783.65	\$3,918.25	\$366.00	\$1,830.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	-	-
176	6 INCH BALON NON-LUBE VALVES	5	Each	\$1,340.67	\$6,703.35	\$875.00	\$4,375.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	-	-
177	8 INCH BALON NON-LUBE VALVES	5	Each	\$2,120.48	\$10,602.40	\$1,676.00	\$8,380.00	\$2,800.00	\$14,000.00	-	-
				Items 169-177:	\$46,694.95	Items 169-177:	\$16,350.00	Items 169-177:	\$50,395.00	Items 169-177:	\$0.00

CITY OF CLEARWATER
 ITB # 34-24, Polyethylene Pipe/Fittings Steel Pipe/Fittings
 BID TABULATION- Exhibit B- Polyethylene Pipe Fittings

Group 19: MISCELLANEOUS PARTS				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
				(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)	
178	2 X 18 INCH CANUSA PL-55-10 SHRINK SLEEVES	5	Each	\$8.33	\$41.65	-	-	\$10.20	\$51.00	-	-
179	4 X 18 INCH CANUSA PL-115-18	5	Each	\$11.82	\$59.10	-	-	\$12.80	\$64.00	-	-
180	6 X 18 INCH CANUSA PL-170-18	5	Each	\$16.00	\$80.00	-	-	\$17.50	\$87.50	-	-
181	8 X 18 INCH SHRINK SLEEVES	5	Each	\$28.50	\$142.50	-	-	\$16.00	\$80.00	-	-
182	(SLIDS) SUPPORT CLAMPS 12 INCH X 8 INCH	1	Each	-	-	-	-	\$28.00	\$28.00	-	-
183	(SLIDS) SUPPORT CLAMPS 12 INCH X 6 INCH	1	Each	-	-	-	-	\$24.00	\$24.00	-	-
184	5/8 X 4 INCH ALL-THREAD STUDS (DEBORED)	1200	Each	\$3.00	\$3,600.00	-	-	\$1.20	\$1,440.00	-	-
185	5/8 NUTS	2400	Each	\$1.15	\$2,760.00	-	-	\$0.35	\$840.00	-	-
186	3/4 X 4 INCH ALL-THREAD STUDS (DEBORED)	100	Each	\$4.10	\$410.00	-	-	\$1.88	\$188.00	-	-
187	3/4 NUTS	200	Each	\$1.65	\$330.00	-	-	\$0.49	\$98.00	-	-
188	CATHODIC TEST STATIONS WITH CAST IRON RING, CAST IRON LID WITH TERMINAL BLOCK	125	Each	\$39.69	\$4,961.25	-	-	\$47.50	\$5,937.50	-	-
189	3M DIRECT BURIAL SPLICE KITS	5000	Each	\$6.25	\$31,250.00	-	-	\$2.40	\$12,000.00	-	-
190	METER LUBE TOOL	15	Each	\$194.44	\$2,916.60	-	-	\$130.00	\$1,950.00	-	-
191	80-B LUBE	15	Each	\$43.53	\$652.95	-	-	\$27.00	\$405.00	-	-
192	CONTROL BAR O-RING	10	Each	-	-	-	-	\$0.25	\$2.50	-	-
193	2 INCH SHORT STOP GASKETS	10	Each	-	-	-	-	\$18.00	\$180.00	-	-
194	4 INCH SHORT STOP GASKETS	10	Each	\$40.00	\$400.00	-	-	\$35.00	\$350.00	-	-
195	6 INCH SHORT STOP GASKETS	10	Each	\$48.00	\$480.00	-	-	\$40.00	\$400.00	-	-
196	8 INCH SHORT STOP GASKETS	10	Each	\$74.65	\$746.50	-	-	\$60.00	\$600.00	-	-
197	2 INCH SHORT STOP STOPPERS	50	Each	\$45.65	\$2,282.50	-	-	\$39.00	\$1,950.00	-	-
198	4 INCH SHORT STOP STOPPERS	30	Each	\$108.40	\$3,252.00	-	-	\$95.50	\$2,865.00	-	-
199	6 INCH SHORT STOP STOPPERS	30	Each	\$208.25	\$6,247.50	-	-	\$173.00	\$5,190.00	-	-
200	8 INCH SHORT STOP STOPPERS	10	Each	\$273.90	\$2,739.00	-	-	\$228.00	\$2,280.00	-	-
201	STEEL PIPE SQUEEZE TOOL PS-62B	5	Each	\$3,413.30	\$17,066.50	-	-	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	-	-
202	4 X 2 INCH CASING END SEAL	20	Each	\$45.30	\$906.00	-	-	\$32.00	\$640.00	-	-
203	8 X 4 INCH CASING END SEAL	20	Each	\$56.00	\$1,120.00	-	-	\$42.00	\$840.00	-	-
204	12 X 6 INCH CASING END SEAL	10	Each	\$66.65	\$666.50	-	-	\$55.00	\$550.00	-	-
205	16 X 8 INCH CASING END SEAL	10	Each	\$76.00	\$760.00	-	-	\$70.00	\$700.00	-	-
				Items 178-205:	\$83,870.55	Items 178-205:	-	Items 178-205: ★	\$54,740.50	Items 178-205:	-

REMARKS: Price(s) with star (★) indicates apparent low bidder, intent to award.

NOTE: Group 13, Dresser Style Couplings, Style 711 and Group 14, In-Line Insulators will not be awarded to due partial bids.